      SCHROEDER INDUSTRIES | PROCESS FILTRATION38
Traditional Automatic Backwash Filters are designed for high pressure applications with medium to
lower loads.
What if pressure is low and contamination is high?
The new RF10 takes the best features of the RF3 and marries them with JetFlush technology. The
operating principle subdivides the backflushing into two phases.
Phase One:
Stripping away the contaminant particles

h2
in
(mm)
h3
in
(mm)
h4
in
(mm)
h5
in
(mm)
H1
in
(mm)
RF10-10 10
(100)
10
(100)
4
(40) G3/4 25
(250)
25
(250)
29.8
(298) - - 36
(360)
68.7
(687)
16
(160)
71.7
(717) - 127.4
(1274)
RF10-20 20
(200)
20
(200)
6.5

(280)
29.5
(295)
42.5
(425)
110
(1100)
16.1
(161)
134.1
(1341)
7.9
(79)
189.5
(1895)
RF10-25 25
(250)
25
(250)
6.5

(300)
29.5
(295)
46.2
(462)
111.7
(1117)
13.1
(131)
141.4
(1414)
8.3
(83)
129.7
(1297)
RF10-30 30
(300)
30
(300)
6.5

(350)
33
(330)
42
(420)
112.6
(1126)
26.6
(266)
8.2
(82)
140.9
(1409)
197.8
(1978)
RF10-35 35
(350)
35
(350)
6.5

(410)
42
(420)
42
(420)
113.6
(1136)
26.6
(266)
8.2
(82)
XX
(1424)
199.2
(1992)
RF10-40 40
(400)
40
(400)
8

(460)
47
(470)
47
(470)
122.5
(1225)
30
(300)
8.2
(82)
142.4
(1492)
212.5
(2125)
RF10-50 50
(500)
50
(500)
8

(560)
49
(490)
49
(490)
130
(1300)
35
(350)
10.5
(105)
157.6
(1576)
221
(2210)
RF10-60 60
(600)
60
(600)
10